CESSAZIONE MEDICI DI FAMIGLIA

COGNOME

BERTINI

SORACE

BETTARINI

BONACCHI

BOTTAI

CANGI

CESARIO

DE RISO

PASHOLLI

SCARPELLI

CRISPO

BINI

CERRETELLI

COLETTA

FANTONI

RICCIARDELLI

BAVETTA

BARTOLINI

CAPANNI

NIGI

BENSI

CAMBI

DONATI

GETI

MAZZOLENI

MURERO

RIMOLDI

ROSSETTI

RUBINO

GRASSI

giovedi 5 settembre 2024

NOME

GIULIA

ALBERTO

LUCIANO ULDERIGO

PATRIZIA

OLIVIA

GIOVANNA

LICIA

CARMELA

VITO

LUCA

ANDREA FRANCESCO

MAURO

RAFFAELLO

DAVID

FRANCO

DOMENICO

CARMELA

PAOLO

CARLO

LUCIANO

ANTONELLA

ROBERTO

LUCA

VINICIO

BARBARA MARIA ROSA

GIULIO

BRUNO

MARIA FERNANDA

SILVANA

ALESSANDRO

data cessazione

04/04/2024

08/04/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

28/05/2024

29/05/2024

01/06/2024

01/06/2024

01/06/2024

01/06/2024

04/06/2024

07/06/2024

10/06/2024

29/06/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

29/07/2024

01/08/2024

Descrizione AMBITO

SAN MINIATO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

PRATO MMG

SESTO FIORENTINO MMG

SESTO FIORENTINO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

FIRENZE MMG

SESTO FIORENTINO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

CAMPI BISENZIO MMG

PRATO MMG

PRATO MMG

CAMPI BISENZIO MMG

EMPOLI MMG

PISTOIA - SAMBUCA PISTOIESE MMG

FIRENZE MMG

CAMPI BISENZIO MMG

PISTOIA - SAMBUCA PISTOIESE MMG

FIGLINE E INCISA VALDARNO MMG

MONTESPERTOLI MMG

SAN CASCIANO VAL DI PESA MMG

SESTO FIORENTINO MMG

FIESOLE - VAGLIA MMG

FIRENZE MMG

FIRENZE MMG

FIRENZE MMG

CAMPI BISENZIO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

SCANDICCI MMG

FIRENZE MMG
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COGNOME

MERCALDO

Pll

CAVACIOCCHI

DAINELLI

BIAGIONI

BILANI

CAMPANELLI

COLUCCI

LONGO

PACINI

SCARDI

BARTOLI

giovedi 5 settembre 2024

NOME

ANNA MARIA

FABIO

LUDOVICA

GIUSEPPE

GUSTAVO PAOLO

FISURELA

LUIGI

MICHELE

ANNA-SARA

DANIELE

ALESSANDRO

UMBERTO

data cessazione

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

05/08/2024

31/08/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

04/09/2024

Descrizione AMBITO

PRATO MMG

CALENZANO MMG

PRATO MMG

EMPOLI MMG

AGLIANA MMG

PELAGO - PONTASSIEVE - RUFINA MMG

POGGIO A CAIANO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

SIGNA MMG

CHIESINA UZZANESE - PESCIA - BUGGIANO - UZZANO MMG

FIRENZE MMG

PISTOIA - SAMBUCA PISTOIESE MMG

Pagina 2 di 2



